Course Name	G.D. Art Diploma 1st Year 4 year Duration	G.D. Art Diploma 2nd Year 4 year Duration	G.D. Art Diploma 3rd Year 4 year Duration	G.D. Art Diploma 4th Year 4 year Duration
	4 year baration	4 year buration	4 year buration	4 year buration
Total Fees	Rs. 200/- Admission form fees.	Rs. 200/- Admission form fees.	Rs. 200/- Admission form fees.	Rs. 200/- Admission form fees.
	Rs. 16,660/- Course Fees.	Rs. 16,660/- Course Fees.	Rs. 17,160/- Course Fees.	Rs.17,610/- Course Fees.
	Total Fees = 16,860/-	Total Fees = 16,860/-	Total Fees = 17,360/-	Total Fees = 17,810/-
	5860/-	5860/-	5360/-	5810/-
1st Inst.	At the time of Admission	At the time of Admission	At the time of Admission	At the time of Admission
	4000/-	4000/-	4000/-	4000/-
2nd Inst.	11 to 40th	11m to 10th	11:- 4:- 104h	Lin to 10th
	Up to 10th August	Up to 10th August	Up to 10th August	Up to 10th August
	4000/-	4000/-	4000/-	4000/-
3rd Inst.	4000/-	4000/-	4000/-	4000/-
	Up to 10th	Up to 10th	Up to 10th	Up to 10th
	November	November	November	November
	3000/-	3000/-	4000/-	4000/-
4th Inst.			·	
	Up to 10th	Up to 10th	Up to 10th	Up to 10th
	January	January	January	January
Payable at	Rishikesh Chitrakala Mahavidyalaya Bank Name: Andhra Bank Branch : New Panvel A/C No. 165111100000496 IFSC Code : ANDB0001651			